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Sarajevu s ljubavlju 2016
Sarajevo, 2. - 3.4.2016

Disciplina 19 Muški, 50m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
03.04.2016 - 10:02 Rezultati Prelim
Rekord BiH Apsolutni 27.27 JOLIĆ, Srđan OLBL Banja Luka 26.04.2015
Rekord BiH kategorija  - 12 32.34 ALIĆ, Zlatko BOSA Trebinje 11.09.2004
Rekord BiH kategorija  - 14 29.94 KOVAČIĆ, Marko 22ABL Maribor (SLO) 13.12.2015
Rekord BiH kategorija  - 16 28.65 ŠIMIĆ, Anđelo BOSA Maribor (SLO) 13.12.2015
Rekord BiH kategorija  - 18 28.59 ALIĆ, Zlatko BOSA Varna (BUL) 05.06.2010

Bodova: FINA 2015

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

A

1. FRANIC, Duje 01 Plivacki klub Kantrida, Rijeka 30.75 477
2. BORIĆ, Amar 99 Zenica Željezara - Zenica 30.94 469
3. ŠUKA, Nikola 00 Budva M-tel, BU 31.52 443
4. ČENGIĆ, Dino 99 Bosna, SA 32.25 414
5. ĆORIĆ, Filip 02 Bosna, SA 32.29 412
6. OMERBEGOVIĆ, Feđa 02 Sport Time, SA 32.71 396
7. LIVADIC, Arman 03 Sharks - Sarajevo 32.89 390
8. MARIĆ, Ivo 99 Orka, MO 32.99 386
9. KOMADINIC, Dimitrije 02 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 33.51 369

10. GUŠIĆ, Tarik 03 Sport Time, SA 34.52 337
11. STUPAC, Ahmet 02 Orka, MO 35.66 306
12. JAŽIĆ, Dino 01 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 36.36 289
13. VELAGIĆ, Abdulhadi 01 Bosna, SA 36.98 274
14. TRGO, Tarik 04 Bosna, SA 37.20 269
15. MORIĆ, Đani 04 Orka, MO 38.02 252
16. SLOMOVIĆ, Feđa 03 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 38.31 247
17. KRIZAN, Neo 03 Plivacki klub Kantrida, Rijeka 38.85 236
18. ALIKALFIĆ, Danis 06 Velež, MO 39.60 223
19. KADUŠIĆ, Faris 04 Sport Time, SA 39.88 219
20. LETIĆ, Kemal 02 Aqua, SA 40.14 214
21. TERZIĆ, Faruk 01 Eko Sport, SA 40.19 214
22. TAHIROVIĆ, Faruk 06 Sport Time, SA 40.21 213
23. ELZNER, Deni 03 Sharks - Sarajevo 40.23 213
24. VRANIC, Lovro 01 Plivacki klub Kantrida, Rijeka 40.25 213
25. HARMANDIĆ, Danis 05 Orka, MO 40.32 211
26. ABDIČEVIĆ, Danin 05 Sport Time, SA 40.71 205
27. RAMLJAK, Andrej 02 Orka, MO 40.82 204
28. LUČIĆ, Srđan 02 H2o, Sa 41.94 188
29. GREBOVIĆ, Adel 05 Velež, MO 42.25 184
30. ZOVKO, Luka 06 Orka, MO 42.34 183
31. AGANOVIĆ, Dino 03 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 42.86 176
32. MAŠALA, Zemir 02 Sport Time, SA 44.93 153
33. HRAPOVIC, Haris 04 Novi Grad - Sarajevo 46.07 142
34. KADIĆ, Arian 07 Sport Time, SA 46.28 140
35. LJUMANOVIĆ, Danis 07 Sport Time, SA 46.50 138
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Sarajevu s ljubavlju 2016
Sarajevo, 2. - 3.4.2016

Disciplina 19, Muški, 50m Leđno/Back, Prelim, A

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

36. SALIHSPAHIĆ, Afan 06 Sport Time, SA 48.13 124
37. DELIMUSTAFIĆ, Timur 08 Bosna, SA 48.31 123
38. TAHMAZ, Affan 06 Sport Time, SA 50.54 107
39. SMILJANIĆ, Karlo 05 Orka, MO 50.84 105
40. AZINOVIĆ, David 06 Orka, MO 51.00 104
41. MUHIĆ, Emel 05 Bosna, SA 51.38 102
42. JAŠAR, Benjamin 07 Sport Active, SA 51.52 101
43. IVANKOVIĆ, Filip 06 Orka, MO 54.05 87
44. ĐONKO, Faruk 06 H2o, Sa 54.30 86
45. PEKMEZOVIĆ, Kerim 05 H2o, Sa 56.77 75
46. LJUBUŠKIĆ, Emel 08 Bosna, SA 59.21 66
47. RAMEZIĆ, Said 06 Aqua, SA 1:01.08 60
48. DEMIROVIC, Eldar 06 Sharks - Sarajevo 1:02.25 57
49. ŠAF, Danin 07 Bosna, SA 1:03.55 54
50. RAMEZIĆ, Irfan 08 Aqua, SA 1:06.08 48
51. GARAGIĆ, Vedad 08 Bosna, SA 1:16.08 31
52. BOJČIĆ, Tarik 07 Bosna, SA 1:20.81 26

DSQ DŽUBUR, Hamza 05 Orka, MO
DSQ LJUBUŠKIĆ, Emrah 07 Bosna, SA
DSQ DELIĆ, Faris 07 Bosna, SA
DNS KARASALIHOVIC, Amar 05 Sharks - Sarajevo
DNS BIZOVIĆ, Bakir 07 Bosna, SA
DNS FERHATOVIĆ, Almedin 06 Bosna, SA
DNS MUJKIĆ, Adi 05 Bosna, SA
DNS IVOJEVIĆ, Faruk 03 GKVS Sarajevo, SA
DNS BEŠO, Amar 05 Velež, MO

B

1. BORIĆ, Amar 99 Zenica Željezara - Zenica 30.94 469
2. ČENGIĆ, Dino 99 Bosna, SA 32.25 414
3. MARIĆ, Ivo 99 Orka, MO 32.99 386

C

1. FRANIC, Duje 01 Plivacki klub Kantrida, Rijeka 30.75 477
2. ŠUKA, Nikola 00 Budva M-tel, BU 31.52 443
3. JAŽIĆ, Dino 01 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 36.36 289
4. VELAGIĆ, Abdulhadi 01 Bosna, SA 36.98 274
5. TERZIĆ, Faruk 01 Eko Sport, SA 40.19 214
6. VRANIC, Lovro 01 Plivacki klub Kantrida, Rijeka 40.25 213
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Sarajevu s ljubavlju 2016
Sarajevo, 2. - 3.4.2016

Disciplina 19, Muški, 50m Leđno/Back, Prelim

D

1. ĆORIĆ, Filip 02 Bosna, SA 32.29 412
2. OMERBEGOVIĆ, Feđa 02 Sport Time, SA 32.71 396
3. LIVADIC, Arman 03 Sharks - Sarajevo 32.89 390
4. KOMADINIC, Dimitrije 02 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 33.51 369
5. GUŠIĆ, Tarik 03 Sport Time, SA 34.52 337
6. STUPAC, Ahmet 02 Orka, MO 35.66 306
7. SLOMOVIĆ, Feđa 03 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 38.31 247
8. KRIZAN, Neo 03 Plivacki klub Kantrida, Rijeka 38.85 236
9. LETIĆ, Kemal 02 Aqua, SA 40.14 214

10. ELZNER, Deni 03 Sharks - Sarajevo 40.23 213
11. RAMLJAK, Andrej 02 Orka, MO 40.82 204
12. LUČIĆ, Srđan 02 H2o, Sa 41.94 188
13. AGANOVIĆ, Dino 03 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 42.86 176
14. MAŠALA, Zemir 02 Sport Time, SA 44.93 153

DNS IVOJEVIĆ, Faruk 03 GKVS Sarajevo, SA

E

1. TRGO, Tarik 04 Bosna, SA 37.20 269
2. MORIĆ, Đani 04 Orka, MO 38.02 252
3. ALIKALFIĆ, Danis 06 Velež, MO 39.60 223
4. KADUŠIĆ, Faris 04 Sport Time, SA 39.88 219
5. TAHIROVIĆ, Faruk 06 Sport Time, SA 40.21 213
6. HARMANDIĆ, Danis 05 Orka, MO 40.32 211
7. ABDIČEVIĆ, Danin 05 Sport Time, SA 40.71 205
8. GREBOVIĆ, Adel 05 Velež, MO 42.25 184
9. ZOVKO, Luka 06 Orka, MO 42.34 183

10. HRAPOVIC, Haris 04 Novi Grad - Sarajevo 46.07 142
11. KADIĆ, Arian 07 Sport Time, SA 46.28 140
12. LJUMANOVIĆ, Danis 07 Sport Time, SA 46.50 138
13. SALIHSPAHIĆ, Afan 06 Sport Time, SA 48.13 124
14. DELIMUSTAFIĆ, Timur 08 Bosna, SA 48.31 123
15. TAHMAZ, Affan 06 Sport Time, SA 50.54 107
16. SMILJANIĆ, Karlo 05 Orka, MO 50.84 105
17. AZINOVIĆ, David 06 Orka, MO 51.00 104
18. MUHIĆ, Emel 05 Bosna, SA 51.38 102
19. JAŠAR, Benjamin 07 Sport Active, SA 51.52 101
20. IVANKOVIĆ, Filip 06 Orka, MO 54.05 87
21. ĐONKO, Faruk 06 H2o, Sa 54.30 86
22. PEKMEZOVIĆ, Kerim 05 H2o, Sa 56.77 75
23. LJUBUŠKIĆ, Emel 08 Bosna, SA 59.21 66
24. RAMEZIĆ, Said 06 Aqua, SA 1:01.08 60
25. DEMIROVIC, Eldar 06 Sharks - Sarajevo 1:02.25 57
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Sarajevu s ljubavlju 2016
Sarajevo, 2. - 3.4.2016

Disciplina 19, Dečaci, 50m Leđno/Back, Prelim, E

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

26. ŠAF, Danin 07 Bosna, SA 1:03.55 54
27. RAMEZIĆ, Irfan 08 Aqua, SA 1:06.08 48
28. GARAGIĆ, Vedad 08 Bosna, SA 1:16.08 31
29. BOJČIĆ, Tarik 07 Bosna, SA 1:20.81 26

DSQ DŽUBUR, Hamza 05 Orka, MO
DSQ LJUBUŠKIĆ, Emrah 07 Bosna, SA
DSQ DELIĆ, Faris 07 Bosna, SA
DNS KARASALIHOVIC, Amar 05 Sharks - Sarajevo
DNS BIZOVIĆ, Bakir 07 Bosna, SA
DNS FERHATOVIĆ, Almedin 06 Bosna, SA
DNS MUJKIĆ, Adi 05 Bosna, SA
DNS BEŠO, Amar 05 Velež, MO
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